
£60
£60
£45
£32
£45
£35
£32
£30
£35

The Cow Cheese Burgers Sliders, Ketchup & Lettuce 
Crispy Chicken Burgers Sliders, Mayo & Lettuce
Haddock Goujon Sliders, Tartare Sauce & Lettuce
BBQ Chicken Wings, Toasted Sesame Seeds
Rare Roast Beef Yorkshire Puddings, Horseradish
Ham Hock & Cheese Croquettes
Chicken Liver Pate on Crostini, Red Onion Marmalade & Pickle
Cumberland Sausage Rolls with Mustard
Smoked Salmon Blinis, Dill Cream Cheese

(1858 Kcal)

(3799 Kcal)

(3038 Kcal)

(2081 Kcal)

(1353 Kcal)

(2216 Kcal)

(1854 Kcal)

(2020 Kcal)

(1094 Kcal)

£55
£35
£25
£46
£25
£30

Plant Cheese Burger Sliders, Ketchup & Lettuce VG
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta Tarts VG
Jalapeno & Cheddar Cheese Bite, Sun Dried Tomato Ketchup V
Caramelised Red Onion & Goat Cheese Tarts V
Chickpea Hummus, Toasted Flatbread & Crudites VG
Crushed Avocado & Egg Salad on Crostini V

(2667 Kcal)

(2901 Kcal)

(1070 Kcal)

(3679 Kcal)

(2435 Kcal)

(2904 Kcal)

£15
£15
£20
£20
£18
£12

Sharing Fries VG GF
Sharing Chips VG GF
Sourdough Bread, Miso Butter & Olives V
New Potato Salad V GF
Tabbouleh Salad V
Red Cabbage Coleslaw V GF

(1782 Kcal)

(1740 Kcal)

(1553 Kcal)

(1422 Kcal)

(1259 Kcal)

(1045 Kcal)

Tiramisu Pots V
Strawberry Eton Mess, Large Bowl V GF
Vegan Chocolate Brownie Bites
Lemon Curd Cheesecakes V

£60
£45
£45
£45

(6209 Kcal)

(4314 Kcal)

(2566 Kcal)

(4715 Kcal)

FISH & MEAT

VEG & VEGAN

SIDES

SWEET TREATS

V G  +  V E G A N       V  =  V E G E T A R I A N      G F  =  G L U T E N  F R E E
C E R T A I N  D I S H E S  C A N  B E  M A D E  G L U T E N - F R E E  J U S T  A S K  A  M E M B E R  O F  S T A F F  
T A B L E S  O F  4  O R  M O R E  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E

O F  1 2 . 5 %  W H I C H  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L .

PARTY MENU


