

COW PARTY MENU

FISH & MEAT

The Cow Cheese Burgers Sliders, Ketchup & Lettuce	£60	(1858 Kcal)
Crispy Chicken Burgers Sliders, Mayo & Lettuce	£60	(3799 Kcal)
Haddock Goujon Sliders, Tartare Sauce & Lettuce	£45	(3038 Kcal)
BBQ Chicken Wings, Toasted Sesame Seeds	£32	(2081 Kcal)
Rare Roast Beef Yorkshire Puddings, Horseradish	£45	(1353 Kcal)
Ham Hock & Cheese Croquettes	£35	(2216 Kcal)
Chicken Liver Pate on Crostini, Red Onion Marmalade & Pickle	£32	(1854 Kcal)
Cumberland Sausage Rolls with Mustard	£30	(2020 Kcal)
Smoked Salmon Blinis, Dill Cream Cheese	£35	(1094 Kcal)

VEG & VEGAN

Plant Cheese Burger Sliders, Ketchup & Lettuce VG	£55	(2667 Kcal)
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta Tarts VG	£35	(2901 Kcal)
Jalapeno & Cheddar Cheese Bite, Sun Dried Tomato Ketchup V	£25	(1070 Kcal)
Caramelised Red Onion & Goat Cheese Tarts V	£46	(3679 Kcal)
Chickpea Hummus, Toasted Flatbread & Crudites VG	£25	(2435 Kcal)
Crushed Avocado & Egg Salad on Crostini V	£30	(2904 Kcal)

SIDES

Sharing Fries VG GF	£15	(1782 Kcal)
Sharing Chips VG GF	£15	(1740 Kcal)
Sourdough Bread, Miso Butter & Olives V	£20	(1553 Kcal)
New Potato Salad V GF	£20	(1422 Kcal)
Tabbouleh Salad V	£18	(1259 Kcal)
Red Cabbage Coleslaw V GF	£12	(1045 Kcal)

SWEET TREATS

Tiramisu Pots V	£60	(6209 Kcal)
Strawberry Eton Mess, Large Bowl V GF	£45	(4314 Kcal)
Vegan Chocolate Brownie Bites	£45	(2566 Kcal)
Lemon Curd Cheesecakes V	£45	(4715 Kcal)

VG + VEGAN V = VEGETARIAN GF = GLUTEN FREE
CERTAIN DISHES CAN BE MADE GLUTEN-FREE JUST ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
TABLES OF 4 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE
OF 12.5% WHICH WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.